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10/1/2013 12/31/2013
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X

X

PO Box 2458

Palatka, FL 32178

          67.00

           0.00

          67.00

           0.00

         117.50

           0.00

         117.50

           0.00

      20,862.12       24,219.20



 Putnam County Democratic Executive Committee 111

10/1/2013 12/31/2013
1 1

Ellington, Margaret
C.
P. O. Box 2458
Palatka, Fl 31278

O CA
12/30/2013

1

       $67.00



 Putnam County Democratic Executive Committee 111

10/1/2013 12/31/2013
1 1

STUFF DONE, 
789 

Interlachen, fl 32148

MOweb cite10/8/2013

1

       $31.50

Anderson, Rosemary 
P. O. Box 1343
Welaka, Fl 32193

MOreimbursements-
rental/build.&
party
foods/end
of yr.

12/16/2013

2

       $86.00


